

**ST. LOUIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND TRAFFIC
2010 ULTRATHIN BONDED WEARING SURFACE CLAYTON ROAD
ST. LOUIS COUNTY PROJECT NO. AR-1368
BIDS RECEIVED ON MARCH 17, 2010**

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION			DIRECTOR'S ESTIMATE		(1) BIDDER		(2) BIDDER	
		UNIT PRICE	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	N B WEST CONTRACTING		PACE CONSTRUCTION	
						UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ROADWAY ITEMS									
203-10.30	Grading Permit	L.S.	1	\$27.50	\$ 27.50	\$1.00	\$ 1.00	\$1.00	\$ 1.00
409-15.30	Polymer Modified Asphalt Emulsion (CRS-2P)	Gal.	11540	\$2.50	\$ 28,850.00	\$3.20	\$ 36,928.00	\$2.69	\$ 31,042.60
412-20.30	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing, 30" Width	S.Y.	45	\$15.00	\$ 675.00	\$20.00	\$ 900.00	\$55.00	\$ 2,475.00
414-31.00	Ultrathin Bonded Wearing Surface, Type B	S.Y.	57685	\$6.50	\$ 374,952.50	\$4.45	\$ 256,698.25	\$5.25	\$ 302,846.25
414-39.00	Filling Surface Irregularities for UBWC (Greater than 1" Depth)	S.Y.	1360	\$9.50	\$ 12,920.00	\$10.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$10.15	\$ 13,804.00
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	Each	5	\$600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$225.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$105.00	\$ 525.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$8,350.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$7,081.15	\$ 7,081.15
612-60.92	Arrow Panel, Type "B" (Noiseless), Rental	Each	1	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$250.00	\$ 250.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$8,350.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$30,500.00	\$ 30,500.00
806-45.02	Inlet Protection Device, Single Unit	Each	10	\$50.00	\$ 500.00	\$50.00	\$ 500.00	\$85.00	\$ 850.00
806-45.03	Inlet Protection Device, Double Unit	Each	5	\$75.00	\$ 375.00	\$75.00	\$ 375.00	\$125.00	\$ 625.00
SUB TOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS					\$ 440,000.00		\$ 366,127.25		\$ 390,000.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$ 440,000.00		\$ 366,127.25		\$ 390,000.00
DBE REQUIRED: 10 %							10%		10%